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President Bill Clinton - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to:
https://constitutionus.com/presidents/president-bill-clinton/

Q1. What was Bill Clinton's birth name?

A. William Jefferson Blythe llI
B. William Clinton Blythe

C. William Jefferson Clinton
D. Bill Jefferson Blythe

Q2. Which political party did Bill Clinton belong to?

A. Republican
Democrat
Independent
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Libertarian

Q3. What was one of Bill Clinton's major achievements as
president?

Establishing NAFTA
Creating a budget surplus
Ending the Vietham War
Passing the Civil Rights Act
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https://constitutionus.com/presidents/president-bill-clinton/

Q4. What scandal led to Bill Clinton's impeachment?

A. Watergate
Whitewater
Monica Lewinsky
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Iran-Contra

Q5. Where was Bill Clinton born?

A. Little Rock, Arkansas
B. Hope, Arkansas

C. Hot Springs, Arkansas
D. Fayetteville, Arkansas

Q6. What is the name of Bill Clinton's daughter?

Hillary Clinton
Chelsea Clinton

Monica Clinton
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Amy Clinton

Q7. Which university did Bill Clinton attend as a Rhodes Scholar?

A. Harvard University

B. Yale University

C. Oxford University

D. Georgetown University



Q8. What was the name of the policy that allowed gays to serve in
the military under certain conditions?

A. Don't Ask, Don't Tell
B. Equal Opportunity
C. Open Service

D. Military Inclusion Act

Q9. What was the name of the foundation Bill Clinton established
after his presidency?

A. The Clinton Global Initiative
B. The Clinton Health Foundation
C. The Clinton Foundation

D. The Presidential Legacy Foundation

Q10. Which U.S. president did Bill Clinton defeat in the 1992
election?

A. George W. Bush
B. Ronald Reagan
C. George H.W. Bush

D. Jimmy Carter



Answer Key

Q1l1:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Q6:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: C
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